$559,000 - 9240 20th Avenue Sw B, Seattle

MLS® #2329331

$559,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,400 sqft
Residential on 0.02 Acres

West Seattle, Seattle, WA

Welcome to Westside 8: a collection of 8
stunning rowhomes built by Rogan Homes.
Embrace the Pacific Northwest with beautiful
garden beds surrounding the exterior. Inside,
the light-filled semi-open floor plan is perfect
for modern living. The gorgeous kitchen
features Abodian cabinets and Grohe fixtures,
while the living space offers mini-split
heating/cooling for year-round comfort. The
second level has two inviting bedrooms, and
the upper floor boasts a luxurious primary suite
with a private patio. Enjoy a 50-year roof,
Plygem windows, Aerobarrier insulation, and
more. Walk to nearby shopping and dining. 1
home left huge price improvement... Amazing

walkability

Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2329331
$559,000
$564,000
$403

3

2

2

1,400
0.02
2024
Residential




Sub-Type Residential
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 9240 20th Avenue Sw B

Area 140 - West Seattle

Subdivision West Seattle

City Seattle

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98106

Amenities

Parking None

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),
Washer(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked

School Information

District Seattle

Additional Information

Days on Market 210

Cumulative Days on Market 210
Days on Website 220
HOA Fees $10
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



